2

‘\.
&

A

RC 250 R 2013 <2013><EU><F8199M0>
INSTRUMENTS / LOCK SYSTEM

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 B3314069000 DASHBOARD CPL. 1.00
2 54806108052 BLIND RIVET 3,3X9,7 GROOVED 04 7.00
3 B3314004000 STIFFENING PLATE 1.00
4 B3314003000 FOAM PLATE 1.00
5 B3314002001 DASH SUPPORT 1.00
7 0021040003 WASHER DIN9021-A 4,3 3.00
8 0081040121 EJOT Delta PT K40x12 3.00
9 B3314001001 CONSOLE 1.00
10 B3311090000 CABLE TIE CLAMP 4.00
11 0014050123 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X12 WS=6 4.00
12 0015050503 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X50 WS=8 2.00
13 58511069100 SWITCH ON/OFF RALLYE 03 IGNITION ON/OFF 1.00
14 58011024300 FLASHER INDICAT.LIGHT GREEN'98 EXC EU+AUS 1.00

14117



15 81214085000 INDICATOR LIGHT EFI 1.00
16 58011025000 OIL INDICATOR LIGHT RED IGNITON INDICATOR 1.00
LIGHT RED
17 49111425200 BULB 12V 2,3W (W2X4,6D) 3.00
18 72014096000 CABLE INDICATOR LIGHT 3.00
19 90114068000 SPEEDOMETER SENSOR 2.00
20 0912040083 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M4X8 DIN0912 4.00
21 54603055052 PRESS NUT M5 4.00




